SANINDUSA Fiat vaniy unit

Flat vanity unit - White

6430200 5604815898873
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Description Features
Discontinued product - available until permanent stock - With drawer
rupture. - With built-in handles

- Fixing kit included
Technical Information

630 mm
350 mm
362 mm

13.00 kg

Flat
Vanity units
Contemporary
Rectangular
Melamine-faced waterproof MDF
Centre; Left

Wall hung
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SANINDUSA Fiat vaniy unit

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
64302 CAD 2D (ZIP) ,

64302 DT (PDF) ,
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